AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC			1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAG	3E	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M001	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16C	4. REQUISITION/PURCHAS DTD 11/18/2010			5. PROJECT	NO.(If applicat	ble)
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	RES-11-054 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If	f other than item	6)	CODE 310	0	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Jerry Purcell Jr. Mail Stop TWB-01-B10M Rockville MD 20852		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop TWB-01-B01M Rockville MD 20852					
3. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)	····	(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT			-
PURDUE UNIVERSITY				9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
ATTN: KENNETH W. SUTER YOUNG HALL 302 WOOD STREET		10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-04-07-094 009					
WEST LAFAYETTE IN 479072108				10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE 072051394	FACILITY CODE NAICS: 541	330	x	09-04-2007			
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AMI	ENDMENTS OF SOI	LICITATIO	NS			
	IES ONLY TO MODIFIC						
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	authority) THE CHANGES SET FO					<u> </u>	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO	O REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C	RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN	I THE CONTRAC		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	. ,	,
	D REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C R 43.103(b).	RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN	I THE CONTRAC	CT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) CON	D REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C R 43.103(b).	RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN HANGES (such as chang	I THE CONTRAC	CT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X	D REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C R 43.103(b). SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:	HANGES (such as chang	THE CONTRAC ges in paying off	CT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) CON X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, it 4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC the purpose of this modification is to increased by \$65,000 from \$75,000 to \$1 ceiling Amount: \$269,985.00 (Unchanged) Obligated Amount: \$140,000.00 (Changed)	D REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C R 43.103(b). SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: SIDERATION AND OBLIG s required to sign this docum CF section headings, including solicitati provide incremental 40,000. Refer to pa	ATIONTASK ORDE ent and return funding in the a ge 2 of 2 for a	THE CONTRAC ges in paying off CR Copie: re feasible.) amount of	CT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. ice, appropriation date, etc.) s to the issuing office. \$65,000.00. The	-		t
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) CON X D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) CON X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is IA. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UK) Che purpose of this modification is to Increased by \$65,000 from \$75,000 to \$1 Ceiling Amount: \$269,985.00 (Unchanged) Dbligated Amount: \$140,000.00 (Changed)	D REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C R 43.103(b). SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: SIDERATION AND OBLIG s required to sign this docum CF section headings, including solicitati provide incremental 40,000. Refer to pa	ATIONTASK ORDE ent and return funding in the a ge 2 of 2 for a	THE CONTRAC ges in paying off CR Copie: re feasible.) amount of	CT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. ice, appropriation date, etc.) s to the issuing office. \$65,000.00. The	-		.t
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) CON X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC) Che purpose of this modification is to Lincreased by \$65,000 from \$75,000 to \$1 Ceiling Amount: \$269,985.00 (Unchanged) Dbligated Amount: \$140,000.00 (Changed)	D REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C R 43.103(b). SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: SIDERATION AND OBLIG s required to sign this docum CF section headings, including solicitati provide incremental 40,000. Refer to pa	ATIONTASK ORDE ent and return funding in the a ge 2 of 2 for a	THE CONTRAC ges in paying off CR Copie: re feasible.) amount of	CT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. ice, appropriation date, etc.) s to the issuing office. \$65,000.00. The	-		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) CON X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, it is not, it the purpose of this modification is to increased by \$65,000 from \$75,000 to \$1 Ceiling Amount: \$269,985.00 (Unchanged) Obligated Amount: \$140,000.00 (Changed) Period of Performance: October 1, 2010	D REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C R 43.103(b). SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: SIDERATION AND OBLIG s required to sign this docum CF section headings, including solicitati provide incremental 40,000. Refer to pa to March 31, 2012 (C	ATIONTASK ORDE ent and return funding in the a ge 2 of 2 for a	THE CONTRAC ges in paying off CR COPies Te feasible.) amount of full des	CT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. ice, appropriation date, etc.) s to the issuing office. \$65,000.00. The cription of this	-		t.
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) CON X D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) CON X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, Interest of this modification (Organized by UC) Che purpose of this modification is to increased by \$65,000 from \$75,000 to \$1 Ceiling Amount: \$269,985.00 (Unchanged)) Obligated Amount: \$140,000.00 (Changed)) Ceriod of Performance: October 1, 2010	D REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C R 43.103(b). SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: SIDERATION AND OBLIG s required to sign this docum CF section headings, including solicitati provide incremental 40,000. Refer to pa to March 31, 2012 (C	ATTIONTASK ORDE ent and return funding in the a ge 2 of 2 for a (nchanged)	d in full force and	CT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. ice, appropriation date, etc.) s to the issuing office. \$65,000.00. The cription of this d effect.	-		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) CON X D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) CON X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, Interest of this modification (Organized by UC) Che purpose of this modification is to increased by \$65,000 from \$75,000 to \$1 Ceiling Amount: \$269,985.00 (Unchanged)) Obligated Amount: \$140,000.00 (Changed)) Ceriod of Performance: October 1, 2010	D REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C R 43.103(b). SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: SIDERATION AND OBLIG s required to sign this docum CF section headings, including solicitati provide incremental 40,000. Refer to pa to March 31, 2012 (C	ATIONTASK ORDE ent and return funding in the a ge 2 of 2 for a	d in full force and CONTRACTING CONTRACTING C-Henders	CT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. ice, appropriation date, etc.) s to the issuing office. \$65,000.00. The cription of this d effect. \$OFFICÉR (Type or print)	-		t
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) CON X D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) CON X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, int 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC) The purpose of this modification is to increased by \$65,000 from \$75,000 to \$1 Ceiling Amount: \$269,985.00 (Unchanged)) Obligated Amount: \$140,000.00 (Changed)) Period of Performance: October 1, 2010	D REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C R 43.103(b). SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: SIDERATION AND OBLIG s required to sign this docum CF section headings, including solicitati provide incremental 40,000. Refer to pa to March 31, 2012 (C	ATIONTASK ORDE ent and return funding in the a .ge 2 of 2 for a (nchanged) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF Morie Gunter	d in full force and CONTRACTING CONTRACTING CONTRACTING CONTRACTING CONTRACTING	CT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. ice, appropriation date, etc.) s to the issuing office. \$65,000.00. The cription of this d effect. \$OFFICÉR (Type or print)	modifica		

NRC-04-07-094 NRC Task Order No. 009 Modification #1

Task Order NRC-04-07-094 is hereby modified as follows:

1. Section A.1 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION—TASK ORDER is DELETED entirely and REPLACED with the following:

"A.1 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION—TASK ORDER

- (a) The total estimated amount of this Task Order (Ceiling) for the products/services ordered, delivered, and accepted under this contract is <u>\$269,985.00</u>.
- (b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this Task Order is <u>\$140,000.00</u>. This obligated amount may be unilaterally increased from time to time by the Contracting Officer by written modification to this contract. The obligated amount shall, at no time, exceed the Task Order ceiling as specified in paragraph (a) above. When and if the amount(s) paid and payable to the Contractor hereunder shall equal the obligated amount, the Contractor shall not be obligated to continue performance of the work unless and until the Contracting Officer shall increase the amount obligated with respect to this contract. Any work undertaken by the Contractor in excess of the obligated amount specified above is done so at the Contractor's sole risk."

A summary of NRC obligations for NRC Task Order No. 009, from date of the award to this modification is provided below-

 Total FY 10 obligations:
 \$75,000.00

 Total FY 11 obligations:
 \$65,000.00

Total Obligations: \$140,000,00

All other terms and conditions shall remain the same.